These are the SHIP dates from the hatchery.
Hopefully they will arrive two days later, but as
we have learned from the past, that does not
always happen! Please call to make sure
chicks have arrived!

03/06/2017 Monday (Ship day)

100 Ameraucana Pullets
50 Rhode Island Red Pullets
25 Delaware Pullets
25 White Leghorn Pullets
25 California White Pullets
25 Golden Laced Wyandotte Pullets
25 Silver Laced Wyandotte Pullets
25 Barred Rock Pullets
25 Speckled Sussex Pullets
25 Black Australorp Pullets
50 Buff Orpington Pullets

03/08/2017 Wednesday (Ship Day)

100 Ameraucana Pullets
50 Dark Rhode Island Red Pullets
25 Black Giant Pullets
25 Barnevelder Pullets
25 Brown Leghorn Pullets
25 White Leghorn Pullets
25 Blue Andalusian Pullets
25 Barred Rock Pullets
25 Golden Sex Link Pullets
25 Russian Orloff Pullets
25 Light Brahma Pullets
25 White Cochin Pullets
25 Welsummer Pullets
25 Cuckoo Maran Pullets
25 Silver Campine St. Run
25 Blue Sumatra St. Run



03/13/2017 Monday (Ship Day)

100 Ameraucana Pullets
50 Rhode Island Red Pullets
25 White Leghorn Pullets
25 California Grey Pullets
25 Black Minorca Pullets
25 Delaware Pullets
25 Golden Laced Wyandotte Pullets
25 Partridge Rock Pullets

03/14/2017 Tuesday (Ship Day)

15 Assorted Cochin Bantams

15 Assorted Frizzle Bantams

15 Ameraucana Bantams

15 Mille Fleur Bantams

30 Silkies (Hatchery Choice) Bantams
15 Belgian Quail Bantams

15 Assorted Jap Bantams

03/15/2017 Wednesday (Ship Day)

50 Ameraucana Pullets

25 Cuckoo Maran Pullets

25 Dominique Pullets

25 Blue Australorp St. Run
25 Penedesenca St. Run

25 Red Cochin Pullets

25  Jersey Black Giant Pullets
25 Russian Orloff Pullets

25 Silver Lakenvelder Pullets
25 Buff Cochin Pullets

25 Silver Spangled Hamburg Pullets

03/20/2017 Monday (Ship Day)

75 Ameraucana Pullets

50 Buff Orpington Pullets

50 Rhode Island Red Pullets

25 Black Australorp Pullets

25 Speckled Sussex Pullets

25 Partridge Rock Pullets

25 Sicilian Buttercup Pullets

25 Golden Laced Wyandotte Pullets



03/22/2017

50
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

03/27/2017

50
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

03/28/2017

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
25
25
25
25

Wednesday (Ship Day)

Ameraucana Pullets

Buckeye Pullets

Jersey Black Giant Pullets
Blue Laced Red Wyandotte Pullets
Silver Phoenix St. Run

Light Brahma Pullets
Dominique Pullets

Blue Andalusian Pullets

Giant Blue Cochin Pullets
Columbian Wyandotte Pullets
Partridge Cochin Pullets

Monday (Ship Day)

Ameraucana Pullets

Rhode Island Red Pullets

Buff Orpington Pullets

Silver Laced Wyandotte Pullets
Golden Sex Link St. Run
Production Red Pullets

White Leghorn Pullets
Speckled Sussex Pullets
Partridge Rock Pullets

Barred Leghorn Pullets

Tuesday (Ship Day)

Silkies (Hatchery Choice) Bantams
Assorted Frizzle Bantams
Assorted Brahms Bantams
Belgian Quail Bantams
Golden Sebright Bantams
Silver Sebright Bantams
Ameraucana Bantams
Assorted Japanese Bantams
Buff Laced Polish

White Polish

Silver Laced Polish

White Crested Blue Polish



04/03/2017 Monday (Ship Day)

25 White Leghorn Pullets
25 Light Brahma Pullets

25 Black Australorp Pullets
25 Sicilian Buttercup Pullets
25 Buff Rock Pullets

25 Golden Sex Link St Run
25 Welsummer Pullets

25 Speckled Sussex Pullets

04/05/2017 Wednesday (Ship Day)

25 Ameraucana Pullets

25 Golden Spangled Hamburg Pullets
25 Blue Laced Red Wyandotte Pullets
25 Standard Cochin Pullets (Assorted)
25 Silver Phoenix St Run

25 Dark Brahma Pullets

25 Dominique Pullets

25 Dark Rhode Island Red Pullets

04/10/2017 Monday (Ship Day)

50 Ameraucana Pullets

25 White Leghorn Pullets
25 Brown Leghorn Pullets
25 Black Australorp Pullets
25 California White Pullets
25 Delaware Pullets

25 Ancona Pullets

25 Red Sex-Link St. Run
25 Golden Laced Wyandotte Pullets
25 Dominique Pullets

25 Buff Orpington Pullets

04/11/2017 Tuesday (Ship Day)

40 BB Bronze Turkey

40 BB White Turkey

25 Silver Laced Polish St. Run
30 Assorted Frizzle Bantam
15 Birchen Cochin Bantam

15 Blue Silkie Bantam

15 Ameraucana Bantam

15 Belgian Quail Bantam



04/12/2017

50
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
15
15
30
15
30

15
15
15
8
8
8
8
8
8
25
25
25
25

04/17/2017

25
50
25
25
25
25
25

Wednesday (Ship Day)

Ameraucana Pullets

Dark Rhode Island Red Pullets
Silver Lakenvelder Pullets

Silver Leghorn Pullets

Black Giant Pullets

Dark Brahma Pullets

Blue Cochin Pullets

Blue Laced Red Wyandotte Pullets
Cuckoo Maran Pullets
Welsummer Pullets

Barnevelder Pullets

Cayuga Ducks

Crested Ducks

Runner Ducks (Hatchery Choice)
Magpie Ducks

Rouen Ducks

Swedish Ducks

White Pekin Ducks

Khaki Campbell Ducks

Buff Pomerania Geese

Toulouse Geese

Emden Geese

Tufted Roman Geese

African Geese

White Chinese Geese

Blue Laced Red Wyandotte Pullets
Light Brahma Pullets

Cuckoo Maran Pullets

Silver Phoenix St. Run

Monday (Ship Day)

Ameraucana Pullets
Rhode Island Red Pullets
White Leghorn Pullets
Sicilian Buttercup Pullets
Buff Orpington Pullets
Black Sex-Link St. Run
Delaware Pullets



04/18/2017

10
20
20
10
10
20
10
20
15
15
30

04/19/2017

50
25
25
25
25
25
25

04/24/2017

25
25
25
25

Tuesday (Ship Day)

Blue Slate Turkey
Bourbon Red Turkey
Narragansett Turkeys
Royal Palm Turkeys
Black Turkeys
Chocolate Turkeys
Midget White Turkeys
Standard Bronze Turkeys
Ameraucana Bantams
Belgian Quail Bantams
Silkie Bantams

Wednesday (Ship Day)

Ameraucana Pullets
Barred Leghorn Pullets
Black Australorp Pullets
Delaware Pullets

Silver Wyandotte Pullets
Buff Rock Pullets
Golden Sex Link St Run

Monday (Ship Day)

Ameraucana Pullets
Silver Wyandotte Pullets
Red Sex Link St. Run
Speckled Sussex Pullets

04/25/2617 — Tuesday (Ship Day)

80
80

04/26/2017

50
25
25
25
25
25
25

BB Bronze Turkeys
BB White Turkeys

Wednesday (Ship Day)

Ameraucana Pullets

Rhode Island Red Pullets
Russian Orloff Pullets
Welsummer Pullets

Buckeye Pullets

Giant Cochin Pullets (Assorted)
Dominique Pullets





